
Yuda Wirawan
Chief Direct Marketing O�cer
Cigna Indonesia

Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3

Registration

Talk show: Sharing session your 
career at Cigna Indonesia
by Yuda Wirawan

Talk show: Sharing session working 
environment at Cigna Indonesia by 
Dona Tamba

Talk Show: Sharing session actuary 
career at Cigna Indonesia by
Syariat Pulukadang

Talk Show: Testimonial UGM
Freshgraduate with Indria Dewi

13.45

14.00

15.00

15.30

16.00

Lead Talk & Career day 1  for Graduates 
and Parents – Thursday, 24 Aug 2017

Registration

Psikotest and Interview

08.00

08.30 - 16.30

Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3

Open Interview for Graduates 
Friday, 25 Aug 2017

Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3

Session 1: Registration

Talk Show: Sharing session prepare 
your first day and prepare your 
future by Lydia Mulyatri

Talk show: Sharing session my life at 
Cigna Indonesia by Indria Dewi

Session 2: Registration

Talk Show: Sharing session prepare 
your first day and prepare your 
future by Lydia Mulyatri

Talk show: Sharing session my life at 
Cigna Indonesia by Indria Dewi

09.00

09.30

10.30

13.30

14.00

15.00

Career Talk day 2 for Student or 
Graduates – Friday, 25 Aug 2017

Register and Contact now: 
Lusi Almira | indo.recruitment@cigna.com | 08119919915
at the latest 21 August 2017

Dona Tamba
Deputy Head of Human
Resources - Cigna Indonesia

Syariat Pulukadang
Head of Pricing & Strategic
Actuary - Cigna Indonesia

Lydia Mulyatri
Head of Talent Management
Cigna Indonesia

Indria Dewi
Actuary Reinsurance O�cer
Cigna Indonesia

Lead Talk and Career Day – only 70 seats 
(Include snack, certificate and souvenir)

Career Talk – only 70 seats (include snack, 
certificate and souvenir)

Open interview (5 vacancy in Actuary)
only 20 seats (include snack and souvenir)

Limited Seats

Lead TalkDAY 1

Career TalkDAY 2

Empowering young leader

to pursuit a professional

career through education
CAREER Day

Talk
& Open Interview

Lead Talk


