Lead Talk CAREER Day Talk **& Open Interview**

Empowering young leader to pursuit a professional career through education

DAY 1 Lead Talk

Yuda Wirawan **Chief Direct Marketing Officer** Cigna Indonesia



Syariat Pulukadang Head of Pricing & Strategic Actuary - Cigna Indonesia



Indria Dewi Actuary Reinsurance Officer Cigna Indonesia

Dona Tamba

Deputy Head of Human

Resources - Cigna Indonesia



DAY **2** Career Talk

Lydia Mulyatri

Head of Talent Management Cigna Indonesia



Lead Talk & Career day 1 for Graduates and Parents - Thursday, 24 Aug 2017

Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3

13.45	Registration			09.00	Session 1: Registration			
14.00	Talk show: Sharing session your career at Cigna Indonesia by Yuda Wirawan			09.30	Talk Show: Sharing session prepare your first day and prepare your future by Lydia Mulyatri			
15.00	Talk show: Sharing session working environment at Cigna Indonesia by Dona Tamba			10.30	Talk show: Sharing session my life at Cigna Indonesia by Indria Dewi			
15 70				13.30	Session 2: Registration			
15.30	Talk Show: Sharing session actuary career at Cigna Indonesia by Syariat Pulukadang		14.00	Talk Show: Sharing session prepare your first day and prepare your future by Lydia Mulyatri				
16.00		: Show: Testimonial UGM shgraduate with Indria Dewi		15.00	Talk show: Sharing session my life at Cigna Indonesia by Indria Dewi			
Friday, 2		for Graduates 2017	Limited Seats					
Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3				Lead Talk and Career Day - only 70 seats (Include snack, certificate and souvenir)				
08.00		Registration		Career Talk - only 70 seats (include snack, certificate and souvenir)				
08.30 - 16.30		Psikotest and Interview		Open interview (5 vacancy in Actuary) only 20 seats (include snack and souvenir)				

Career Talk day 2 for Student or Graduates - Friday, 25 Aug 2017

Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3

13.45	Registration			09.00	Session 1: Registration
14.00	Talk show: Sharing session your career at Cigna Indonesia by Yuda Wirawan			09.30	Talk Show: Sharing session prepare your first day and prepare your future by Lydia Mulyatri
15.00		ow: Sharing session working Iment at Cigna Indonesia by Tamba		10.30	Talk show: Sharing session my life at Cigna Indonesia by Indria Dewi
15.30		now: Sharing session actuary	ary	13.30	Session 2: Registration
	career Syariat	at Cigna Indonesia by Pulukadang		14.00	Talk Show: Sharing session prepare your first day and prepare your future by Lydia Mulyatri
16.00		show: Testimonial UGM shgraduate with Indria Dewi		15.00	Talk show: Sharing session my life at Cigna Indonesia by Indria Dewi
Open Int Friday, 2		for Graduates 017	Limited Seats		
Ruang sidang Departemen Matematika lantai 3			Lead Talk and Career Day - only 70 seats (Include snack, certificate and souvenir)		
08.00		Registration		Career Talk - only 70 seats (include snack, certificate and souvenir)	
08.30 - 16.30		Psikotest and Interview		Open interview (5 vacancy in Actuary) only 20 seats (include snack and souvenir)	

Register and Contact now: Lusi Almira | indo.recruitment@cigna.com | 08119919915 at the latest 21 August 2017

Sehat Bahagia, Sejahtera Bersama.

